
AtlethesNation
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

M
K1 Jun

W
K2 Jun

M
C2 Jun

M
Boats

Jun 1000m 
Entries per event

1 11ALG ALGERIA

1 11ARG ARGENTINA

1 1 1 43AUS AUSTRALIA

1 11AUT AUSTRIA

1 21BEL BELGIUM

1 1 11 64BLR BELARUS

1 1 32BRA BRAZIL

1 11 53BUL BULGARIA

1 11 1 54CAN CANADA

1 1 32CHI CHILE

1 11 1 54CHN CHINA

1 1 32CUB CUBA

1 11 11 75CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

1 1 1 43DEN DENMARK

1 11 11 75ESP SPAIN

1 11EST ESTONIA

1 11 53FRA FRANCE

1 1 32GBR GREAT BRITAIN

1 11 11 75GER GERMANY

1 11GRE GREECE

1 11HKG HONG KONG

1 11 11 75HUN HUNGARY

1 1 1 43IND INDIA

1 11 1 44IRI IRAN
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AtlethesNation
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

M
K1 Jun

W
K2 Jun

M
C2 Jun

M
Boats

Jun 1000m 
Entries per event

1 11 11 75ITA ITALY

1 1 1 43JPN JAPAN

1 1 32KAZ KAZAKHSTAN

1 1 11 64LAT LATVIA

1 1 11 64LTU LITHUANIA

1 1 32MDA MOLDOVA

1 11 11 65MEX MEXICO

1 1 32NED NETHERLANDS

1 1 32NOR NORWAY

1 1 1 43NZL NEW ZEALAND

1 11PHI PHILIPPINES

1 11 11 75POL POLAND

1 1 32PUR PUERTO RICO

1 11 11 75ROU ROMANIA

1 11RSA SOUTH AFRICA

1 11 11 75RUS RUSSIA

1 1 22SGP SINGAPORE

1 21SLO SLOVENIA

1 1 22SRB SERBIA

1 1 22SUI SWITZERLAND

11 11 64SVK SLOVAKIA

1 11SWE SWEDEN

1 11THA THAILAND

1 1 22TPE CHINESE TAIPEI
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AtlethesNation
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

M
K1 Jun

W
K2 Jun

M
C2 Jun

M
Boats

Jun 1000m 
Entries per event

1 1 11 64UKR UKRAINE

1 11 1 54USA UNITED STATES

1 1 32UZB UZBEKISTAN

19330 2429 213851 142

Page of 33
© powered by memórias



AtlethesNation
C1 Jun

W
K4 Jun

W
K4 Jun

M
K1 Jun

W
C2 Jun

W
C4 Jun

M
K1 Jun

M
K2 Jun

W
Boats

Jun 500m 
Entries per event

1 1 22ALG ALGERIA

1 11ARG ARGENTINA

11 1 11 95AUS AUSTRALIA

1 11AUT AUSTRIA

1 21BEL BELGIUM

1 11 11 11 137BLR BELARUS

1 11BRA BRAZIL

1 1 82BUL BULGARIA

1 11 111 1 157CAN CANADA

1 11 33CHI CHILE

1 11 11 11 117CHN CHINA

1 11CRO CROATIA

11 11 11 146CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

11 1 11 125DEN DENMARK

1 11 111 1 147ESP SPAIN

1 11 111 11 158FRA FRANCE

1 1 11 54GBR GREAT BRITAIN

1 11 111 11 168GER GERMANY

1 11GRE GREECE

1 11HKG HONG KONG

1 11 111 11 178HUN HUNGARY

1 1 42IND INDIA

1 11 1 1 95IRI IRAN

1 11IRL IRELAND
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AtlethesNation
C1 Jun

W
K4 Jun

W
K4 Jun

M
K1 Jun

W
C2 Jun

W
C4 Jun

M
K1 Jun

M
K2 Jun

W
Boats

Jun 500m 
Entries per event

11 1 11 105ITA ITALY

1 1 1 1 64JPN JAPAN

1 1 11 11 116KAZ KAZAKHSTAN

1 1 11 84LAT LATVIA

1 11 63MDA MOLDOVA

1 11 1 1 95MEX MEXICO

1 11 43NED NETHERLANDS

1 1 52NOR NORWAY

11 1 11 105NZL NEW ZEALAND

1 11 111 11 158POL POLAND

11 1 1 84POR PORTUGAL

1 1 52PUR PUERTO RICO

1 11 111 11 178ROU ROMANIA

1 11RSA SOUTH AFRICA

1 11 111 11 178RUS RUSSIA

1 1 22SLO SLOVENIA

1 1 1 33SRB SERBIA

1 1 22SUI SWITZERLAND

1 11 11 95SVK SLOVAKIA

11 1 11 95SWE SWEDEN

1 1 22THA THAILAND

1 11TPE CHINESE TAIPEI

1 111 1 125UKR UKRAINE

1 11 11 1 136USA UNITED STATES
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AtlethesNation
C1 Jun

W
K4 Jun

W
K4 Jun

M
K1 Jun

W
C2 Jun

W
C4 Jun

M
K1 Jun

M
K2 Jun

W
Boats

Jun 500m 
Entries per event

1 1 82UZB UZBEKISTAN

36935 2533 15 1525 262149 195
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AtlethesNation
C1 Jun

W
K1 Jun

W
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

M
C2 Jun

W
Boats

Jun 200m 
Entries per event

11 22ALG ALGERIA

11 22AUS AUSTRALIA

1 11 11 55BLR BELARUS

1 1 22BRA BRAZIL

1 11 11 65CAN CANADA

1 11 1 44CHI CHILE

1 11 11 65CHN CHINA

1 11CRO CROATIA

1 11CUB CUBA

11 1 33CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

11 22DEN DENMARK

1 1 11 44ESP SPAIN

1 11EST ESTONIA

1 11 11 55FRA FRANCE

1 11GBR GREAT BRITAIN

1 11 11 55GER GERMANY

1 11GRE GREECE

1 11HKG HONG KONG

1 11 11 65HUN HUNGARY

1 1 22IND INDIA

1 11 1 44IRI IRAN

1 11IRL IRELAND

1 11ISR ISRAEL

11 1 33ITA ITALY
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AtlethesNation
C1 Jun

W
K1 Jun

W
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

M
C2 Jun

W
Boats

Jun 200m 
Entries per event

1 11 1 44JPN JAPAN

1 11 11 55KAZ KAZAKHSTAN

1 11 1 44LAT LATVIA

1 11 1 44LTU LITHUANIA

1 11 33MDA MOLDOVA

1 11 1 44MEX MEXICO

11 22NED NETHERLANDS

11 22NZL NEW ZEALAND

1 11PHI PHILIPPINES

1 11 11 65POL POLAND

1 11POR PORTUGAL

1 11PUR PUERTO RICO

1 1 11 44ROU ROMANIA

1 11RSA SOUTH AFRICA

1 11 11 55RUS RUSSIA

1 11SGP SINGAPORE

11 22SLO SLOVENIA

1 1 1 33SRB SERBIA

1 11SUI SWITZERLAND

11 1 33SVK SLOVAKIA

11 22SWE SWEDEN

1 1 1 33THA THAILAND

11 1 33TPE CHINESE TAIPEI

1 11 11 55UKR UKRAINE
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AtlethesNation
C1 Jun

W
K1 Jun

W
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

M
C2 Jun

W
Boats

Jun 200m 
Entries per event

1 11 11 65USA UNITED STATES

1 1 22UZB UZBEKISTAN

14730 1633 392450 142
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K1 Jun M

200m

K1 Jun M

500m

K4 Jun M

500m

K1 Jun M

1000m

K2 Jun M

1000m

C1 Jun M

200m

C4 Jun M

500m

C1 Jun M

1000m

C2 Jun M

1000m

Entries per event

1 ALG AUSALG BLRAUSALG BLRBLRBUL
2 AUS BLRARG BRABELARG BRABRACAN
3 BLR BULAUS CANBLRAUS BULCANCZE
4 BRA CANAUT CHNBULAUT CANCHNESP
5 CAN CHNBLR CZECHNBLR CHICUBFRA
6 CHI CZEBRA ESPCZEBUL CUBCZEGER
7 CHN DENCHN ESTDENCAN CZEESPHUN
8 CZE ESPCZE FRAESPCHI ESPESTKAZ
9 DEN FRADEN GERFRACHN FRAGERMDA
10 FRA GERFRA HUNGBRCZE GERHUNPOL
11 GBR HUNGBR INDGERDEN HUNINDROU
12 GER INDGER IRIHUNESP ITAIRIRUS
13 GRE IRIGRE ITAINDFRA JPNITASVK
14 HKG ITAHKG JPNIRIGBR KAZJPNUKR
15 HUN LATHUN KAZITAGER LATKAZUZB
16 IND MEXIND LATLATGRE LTULAT
17 IRI NORIRL LTULTUHKG MDALTU
18 IRL NZLITA MDAMEXHUN MEXMDA
19 ITA POLJPN MEXNEDIND POLMEX
20 JPN PORKAZ PHINORIRI ROUPHI
21 KAZ PURLAT POLNZLITA RUSPOL
22 LAT ROUNED ROUPOLJPN SGPROU
23 LTU RUSNZL RUSPURLAT SVKRUS
24 MEX SWEPOL SGPROULTU UKRSGP
25 NED USAPUR SVKRUSMEX SVK
26 NZL UZBROU THASLONZL THA
27 POL RSA TPESVKPOL TPE
28 POR RUS UKRUKRPUR UKR
29 PUR SLO USAUSAROU USA
30 ROU SRB UZBUZBRSA
31 RSA SUI RUS
32 RUS SVK SRB
33 SLO SWE SUI
34 SVK UKR SWE
35 SWE USA TPE
36 TPE UKR
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K1 Jun M

200m

K1 Jun M

500m

K4 Jun M

500m

K1 Jun M

1000m

K2 Jun M

1000m

C1 Jun M

200m

C4 Jun M

500m

C1 Jun M

1000m

C2 Jun M

1000m

Entries per event

37 UKR USA
38 USA UZB
39 UZB
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K1 Jun W

200m

K1 Jun W

500m

K2 Jun W

500m

K4 Jun W

500m

K1 Jun W

1000m

C1 Jun W

200m

C2 Jun W

200m

C1 Jun W

500m

C2 Jun W

500m

Entries per event

1 ALG AUSALG BLRAUSAUS BLRBLRBLR
2 AUS BELAUS CANCANBLR CANCANCAN
3 BLR BLRBLR CHICHNCAN CHICHICHI
4 CAN CANCAN CHNCZECHN CHNCHNCHN
5 CHI CHNCHI CRODENCZE ESPCROESP
6 CHN CZECHN CUBESPDEN FRAESPFRA
7 CZE DENCZE ESPGERESP GERFRAGER
8 DEN ESPDEN FRAHUNFRA HUNGERHUN
9 ESP FRAESP GERIRIGBR KAZHUNKAZ
10 FRA GBRFRA HUNITAGER MDAIRIMDA
11 GER GERGBR IRIMEXHUN POLJPNPOL
12 HUN HUNGER JPNNEDIRI ROUKAZROU
13 IRI IRIHUN KAZNORITA RUSLATRUS
14 ISR ITAIRI LATNZLJPN UKRMDASRB
15 ITA KAZITA LTUPOLKAZ USAMEXUKR
16 JPN LATJPN MDAROUMEX POLUSA
17 KAZ MEXMEX MEXRUSNZL ROU
18 LAT NEDNED POLSRBPOL RUS
19 LTU NZLNOR ROUSUIPOR SRB
20 MEX POLNZL RUSSVKROU THA
21 NED PORPOL SRBUSARUS USA
22 NZL ROUPOR THASVK
23 POL RUSROU UKRSWE
24 RUS SVKRUS USAUKR
25 SLO SWESLO USA
26 SRB SRB
27 SUI SUI
28 SVK SVK
29 SWE SWE
30 THA THA
31 TPE TPE
32 UKR UKR
33 USA USA
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